WESTELL .COM
General Description
The Remote RMX-3200 is a monitoring and control device that
provides IP management to sites and equipment. The Remote
RMX-3200 enables site alarm monitoring, protocol conversion,
and equipment connectivity and acts as an intelligent extension of
your Operations Support Systems (OSS). It is designed to enhance
your network management strategy, reduce operational costs, and

Remote RMX-3200
Page 2 of 3
Ordering information
Remote RMX-3200 Remote RMX-3200 system
Remote RMX-3240* RMX-3200 with GigE module
Remote RMX-3244* RMX-3200 with 4G LTE international WAN
Remote RMX-3247* RMX-3200 with 4G LTE Americas/EMEA
Remote RMB-1B             RMB-1B alarm collector
Remote RMB-2 RMB-2 rack mounted alarm collector
Remote RMB-3 RMB-3 rack mounted alarm collector
* Insert modules available separately: RMX-WGE-40, RMX-WWAN-44, and
RMX-WWAN-47
Expansion shelves and modules** ordering information
Remote RME-1000 3 slot expansion shelf
Remote RME-S8 8 serial async port module